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Hotline      

Rock Hill School District Three of York County   
 

To: Members of the Board of Trustees 

From: Kelly Pew 

C: Cabinet    

Date: May 24, 2018 

The following items have been included for your information: 
 

 
Reminders:   Tuesday, May 29, 2018  
  Ribbon Cutting for New Central Office 

5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, May 29, 2018  
  Board Meeting - Central Office 

Business Meeting – 6:30 p.m. 
 

  Saturday, June 2, 2018 
  Graduation Ceremonies – Winthrop Coliseum 
  Northwestern High School – 10:00 a.m. 
  South Pointe High School – 2:00 p.m. 
  Rock Hill High School – 6:00 p.m. 
 
  Tuesday, June 5, 2018 
  RH State of the Community 
  Palmetto Room 

7:30-9:00 a.m. 
   
  Tuesday, June 5, 2018 
  Adult Education Graduation Ceremony 
  Castle Heights Middle School 
  7:00 p.m. 
 
  Thursday, June 14, 2018 
  Drop In for Dr. Jaworowski 
  Central Office 
  4:00-5:00 p.m. 
 

1. Video Services for Graduation Ceremonies 
 

2. Ribbon Cutting @ Central Office 
 

3. Superintendent’s Event Calendar 



  2     
 

 
 
 

For Your Information 
*Wednesday and Thursday, May 30 and 31 –Underclassmen Exams 
 
*Wednesday and Thursday, June 6 and 7 – Principals’ Retreat 
 
*Friday, June 8 – August 3 – (summer schedule – 4day work weeks) 
 
*Monday, June 11-Thursday, June 28 – Middle and High School Summer School 
 







Superintendent's Event Schedule

Event Date Time Location

Construction Meeting Monday, May 21 1:30-2:30 p.m. ATC
Construction & Capital Program Meeting Monday, May 21 2:30-4:00 p.m. ATC

Drop In for Chris Beard Tuesday, May 22 4:00-4:45 p.m. Cotton Factory
Drop In for Al Leonard Tuesday, May 22 5:00-5:45 p.m. South Pointe
Stakeholder Input Meeting FY 2018-2019 Tuesday, May 22 6:00-7:00 p.m. Central Office 

Caretakers Meeting Wednesday, May 23 9:00-9:45 a.m. Central Office
School Talk Taping Wednesday, May 23 10:00-11:30 a.m. ATC
Phoenix Academy Senior Challenge Wednesday, May 23 6:30-7:30 p.m. FLEX

Rotary Luncheon Thursday, May 24 12:00-1:00 p.m. Palmetto Room
Retirement Celebration Thursday, May 24 6:00-8:00 p.m. Southern Charm Events

Senior Awards Day Friday, May 25 9:00-10:00 a.m. NHS
End of Year Celebration Friday, May 25 11:30-1:00 p.m. Cyber Café
8th Grade Promotion Ceremony - RRMS Friday, May 25 2:00-2:45 p.m. RRMS
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